PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 18 Men, 50m Freestyle 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 17:55 Startlist
REKORD POLSKI Open 20.79 CZERNIAK Konrad 00611 Lublin 17.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 20.81 JURASZEK Pawet 00701 Kopenhaga (DEN) 15.12.2017
REKORD POLSKI 18 21.77 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Lodz 19.12.2017
REKORD POLSKI 17 21.92  MISIAK Szymon 02201 Bydgoszcz 30.11.2022
REKORD POLSKI 16 22.13 PIETRON Przemystaw 03103 Bydgoszcz 15.12.2023
REKORD POLSKI 15 22.79 ORLICZ Filip 05114 Poznan 25.11.2017
REKORD POLSKI 14 23.24 STAWICKI Mateusz 05214 Poznan 08.12.2023

Minimum - MS - Budapeszt (Wegry) : 21.40

Age

Heat 1 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 17:55
0 MADEY Konrad 18 UKS GOS Raszyn 22.58
1 CHOWANIEC Mateusz 21 AZS AWF Katowice 22.37
2 SIERADZKI Kamil 22 AZS AWF Katowice 22.20
3 MISIAK Szymon 19 UKS Shark Rudna 21.84
4 LUDWICZAK Piotr 28 Kaliski KS ,,WIlokniarz" 1925 Kalisz 21.58
5 LINNYK lllia 23  Ukraine 21.66
6 PIETRON Przemyslaw 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 22.13
7 SMOLINSKI Pawel 23  Kaliski KS ,,WIlokniarz" 1925 Kalisz 22.34
8 TKACZ Wiktor 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 22.37
9 GORKA Oliwier 19 KuAzs Uw 22.59

Heat 2 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 17:55
0 OSOBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 16  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 23.08
1 KOZLOWSKI Igor 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 22.95
2 ZIELINSKI Konrad 21  UKS 190 Lodz 22.89
3 JAWORSKI Szymon 23 AZS AWF Katowice 22.85
4 MAJCHRZAK Kacper 32 KS Warta Poznan 22.76
5 ZHOVTKO VYurii 19  Ukraine 22.85
6 CESNAKAS Edvinas 21  Klaipedos Gintaro SC 22.87
7 LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 19 KuAzs Uw 22.90
8 MICH Maksymilian 18 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 23.00
9 WAGROWSKI Marcel 25 AZS lodz 23.16

Heat 3 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 17:55
0 NOVOTNY Adam 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 23.68
1 CZERWIONKA Oskar 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 23.63
2 DUDA Kacper 19 AZS AWF Katowice 23.49
3 GULINSKI Maciej 20 Ku Azs Uw 23.39
4 JUCHNO Jeremi 16 IKS Konstancin 23.30
5 PRUSZYNSKI Michal 20 AZS AWF Katowice 23.39
6 URBANIAK Olivier 17  MKS Trojka Lodz 23.42
7 YURKEVICH Yurii 26  Ukraine 23.49
8 GARSTKA Aleksander 17  MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 23.66
9 MIENICKI Rafal 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 23.75
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 4 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 17:55

0 RZYSKI Michal 18
1 TKACHENKO Daniil 22
2 WOJCIK Remigiusz 15
3 LESNIEWSKI Wiktor 18
4 BIELINSKI Bartosz 17
5 MAJSAK Dawid 22
6 CIESIELSKI Artur 20

7 REDZINSKI VEL RYDZYNSKI Mateusz 17

8 SERGA Andrii 21
9 PRZYTULA Wiktor 18
Heat 5 of 14, scheduled in session 2 at 17:55
0 KUKLA Konrad 20
1 OZGA Ignacy 16
2 OMELANOWICZ Igor 17
3 FICEK Aleksander 17
4 GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 16
5 NIEZNANSKI Michal 18
6 KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 17
7 KRATOCHVIL Josef 23
8 SAGAN Jakub 22
9 STROJEK Tymoteusz 15
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SWIMLAND Olsztyn

Ukraine

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

AZS AWF Warszawa

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce
AZS Lodz

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin

St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce

ASV Vien

UKS "Feniks" Debica

UKS Aguatica Pawlowice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie

MKS Piaseczno

UKS "Feniks" Debica

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin

AZS AWF Katowice

UKS "Feniks" Debica

24.17
24.03
23.86
23.84
23.78
23.78
23.86
23.93
24.13
24.17

24.54
24.42
24.34
24.28
24.23
24.26
24.29
24.39
24.46
24.64
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